
TRACS Nov 2018 Masters Agility Sun, Nov 25, 2018

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

16" (s) E 69 -- 160.000 -- Kylie (Border Collie) Krissy Day

E 69 -- 160.000 -- Erin (Border Collie) Jim Aitken

E 69 -- 160.000 -- Benny (Border Collie) Sandy Zajkowski

20" (s) E 69 -- 160.000 -- Tiger (Border Collie) Gina Day

12" 49.470 73 5.000 1st 54.470 3.901 Terra (Shetland Sheepdog) Katherine Lai

16" E 73 -- 160.000 -- Jigs (Crossbreed) Sandra Rogers

20" 33.880 66 15.000 1st 48.880 5.697 Safir (Border Collie) Taner Dogan

54.000 66 10.000 2nd 64.000 3.574 Ziva (Border Collie) Sandy Zajkowski

E 66 -- 160.000 -- Jake (Australian Shepherd) Rebecca Shortle

E 66 -- 160.000 -- Remy (Labrador Retriever) Jessica Clough

Abs 66 -- 1060.000 -- Nate (Golden Retriever) Katie McCormick

22" E 66 -- 160.000 -- Tux (Border Collie) Sandra Rogers

24" 40.800 66 0.000   Q/6 1st 40.800 4.730 Casey (Border Collie) Kelly Chaffin

34.660 66 15.000 2nd 49.660 5.568 Code (Border Collie) Taner Dogan

E 66 -- 160.000 -- Wink (Belgian Tervuren) Stacey Campbell

E 66 -- 160.000 -- Pixie (Border Collie) Ginny Carlson



TRACS Nov 2018 Masters Jumping Sun, Nov 25, 2018

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

16" (s) E 57 -- 160.000 -- Benny (Border Collie) Sandy Zajkowski

E 57 -- 160.000 -- Kylie (Border Collie) Krissy Day

Abs 57 -- 1060.000 -- Erin (Border Collie) Jim Aitken

20" (s) 34.730 57 5.000 1st 39.730 5.096 Tiger (Border Collie) Gina Day

12" 52.910 59 15.000 1st 67.910 3.345 Terra (Shetland Sheepdog) Katherine Lai

16" 43.990 59 10.000 1st 53.990 4.024 Jigs (Crossbreed) Sandra Rogers

20" 35.120 54 5.000 1st 40.120 5.040 Safir (Border Collie) Taner Dogan

37.550 54 5.000 2nd 42.550 4.714 Ziva (Border Collie) Sandy Zajkowski

E 54 -- 160.000 -- Remy (Labrador Retriever) Jessica Clough

Abs 54 -- 1060.000 -- Nate (Golden Retriever) Katie McCormick

NFC 54 -- 1060.000 -- Jake (Australian Shepherd) Rebecca Shortle

22" 38.230 54 10.000 1st 48.230 4.630 Tux (Border Collie) Sandra Rogers

24" 38.440 54 10.000 1st 48.440 4.605 Code (Border Collie) Taner Dogan

44.020 54 5.000 2nd 49.020 4.021 Pixie (Border Collie) Ginny Carlson

E 54 -- 160.000 -- Casey (Border Collie) Kelly Chaffin

E 54 -- 160.000 -- Wink (Belgian Tervuren) Stacey Campbell



TRACS Nov 2018 Masters Series Sun, Nov 25, 2018

Jumping Agility Series

Height Dog(Breed)Handler SCT Time Faults Total SCT Time Faults Total Total Place $ MFC

16" (s)   Kylie (Border Collie) Krissy Day 57 E -- 160.000 69 E -- 160.000 320.000

Benny (Border Collie) Sandy Zajkowski 57 E -- 160.000 69 E -- 160.000 320.000

Erin (Border Collie) Jim Aitken 57 Abs -- 1060.000 69 E -- 160.000 1220.000

20" (s)   Tiger (Border Collie) Gina Day 57 34.730 5.0 39.730 69 E -- 160.000 199.730 MFC

12"   Terra (Shetland Sheepdog) Katherine Lai 59 52.910 15.0 67.910 73 49.470 5.0 54.470 122.380 1 $4.00 MFC

16"   Jigs (Crossbreed) Sandra Rogers 59 43.990 10.0 53.990 73 E -- 160.000 213.990 MFC

20"   Safir (Border Collie) Taner Dogan 54 35.120 5.0 40.120 66 33.880 15.0 48.880 89.000 1 $20.00 MFC

Ziva (Border Collie) Sandy Zajkowski 54 37.550 5.0 42.550 66 54.000 10.0 64.000 106.550 2 MFC

Remy (Labrador Retriever) Jessica Clough 54 E -- 160.000 66 E -- 160.000 320.000

Jake (Australian Shepherd) Rebecca Shortle 54 NFC -- 1060.000 66 E -- 160.000 1220.000

Nate (Golden Retriever) Katie McCormick 54 Abs -- 1060.000 66 Abs -- 1060.000 2120.000

22"   Tux (Border Collie) Sandra Rogers 54 38.230 10.0 48.230 66 E -- 160.000 208.230 MFC

24"   Code (Border Collie) Taner Dogan 54 38.440 10.0 48.440 66 34.660 15.0 49.660 98.100 1 $16.00 MFC

Casey (Border Collie) Kelly Chaffin 54 E -- 160.000 66 40.800 -- 40.800 200.800 MFC

Pixie (Border Collie) Ginny Carlson 54 44.020 5.0 49.020 66 E -- 160.000 209.020

Wink (Belgian Tervuren) Stacey Campbell 54 E -- 160.000 66 E -- 160.000 320.000
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